
SUBJECT TAPE# SPEAKER

HOLINESS

SEEK YE THE KINGDOM AND KILL OUT 013

COVETOUSNESS

SET THINE HOUSE IN ORDER 020

HOLD WHAT YOU'VE GOT OR GET IT 038

WHILE YOU CAN

HUMBLE YOURSELF SO GOD CAN LIFT 016

YOU UP

THE PARTY'S OVER

AFTER YOU'VE DONE ALL TO STAND,

STAND SOME MORE

GET RID OF YOUR BAD ATTITUDE

ITS TIME FOR A SELLOUT

BE YE STEADFAST UNMOVABLE,

ALWAYS ABOUNDING

ITS TIME TO GET RID OF YOUR STUFF

CHURCH GROWTH "OBEYING GOD"

HOLINESS BEGINS AT HOME

HOLINESS IS STILL RIGHT

WHAT ROAD ARE YOU TRAVELING?

BE YE READY

A STANDARD AGAINST THE ENEMY

THERE MUST BE A SEPARATION

HAVING DONE ALL TO STAND, STAND

SOME MORE

DON'T GET CAUGHT AWAY IN THE 133

GREAT FALLING AWAY

ITS TIME FOR A SELLOUT 138

ITS TIME TO GO BACK 140

LORD, CHECK MY FOUNDATION FOR 148

LEAKS

NO MAN CAN SERVE TWO MASTERS 153

ELD K. GRA\

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

053

058

059

060

068

075

080

105

108

109

098

114

120

131

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRA>

ELD K. GRA>

ELD K. GRA>

ELD K. GRA>


