SUBJECT	TAPE#	SPEAKER
HOLINESS		
		<u> </u>
SEEK YE THE KINGDOM AND KILL OUT	013	ELD K. GRAY
COVETOUSNESS		
SET THINE HOUSE IN ORDER	020	ELD K. GRAY
HOLD WHAT YOU'VE GOT OR GET IT	038	ELD K. GRAY
WHILE YOU CAN		
HUMBLE YOURSELF SO GOD CAN LIFT	016	ELD K. GRAY
YOU UP		
THE PARTY'S OVER	053	ELD K. GRAY
AFTER YOU'VE DONE ALL TO STAND,	058	ELD K. GRAY
STAND SOME MORE		
GET RID OF YOUR BAD ATTITUDE	059	ELD K. GRAY
IT'S TIME FOR A SELLOUT	060	ELD K. GRAY
BE YE STEADFAST UNMOVABLE,	068	ELD K. GRAY
ALWAYS ABOUNDING		
IT'S TIME TO GET RID OF YOUR STUFF	075	ELD K. GRAY
CHURCH GROWTH "OBEYING GOD"	080	ELD K. GRAY
HOLINESS BEGINS AT HOME	105	ELD K. GRAY
HOLINESS IS STILL RIGHT	108	ELD K. GRAY
WHAT ROAD ARE YOU TRAVELING?	109	ELD K. GRAY
BE YE READY	098	ELD K. GRAY
A STANDARD AGAINST THE ENEMY	114	ELD K. GRAY
THERE MUST BE A SEPARATION	120	ELD K. GRAY
HAVING DONE ALL TO STAND, STAND	131	ELD K. GRAY
SOME MORE		
DON'T GET CAUGHT AWAY IN THE	133	ELD K. GRAY
GREAT FALLING AWAY		
IT'S TIME FOR A SELLOUT	138	ELD K. GRAY
IT'S TIME TO GO BACK	140	ELD K. GRAY
LORD, CHECK MY FOUNDATION FOR	148	ELD K. GRAY
LEAKS	. 10	
NO MAN CAN SERVE TWO MASTERS	153	ELD K. GRA)